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Silver 10m mono
Silver 10t tri
Silver 12m rmiono
Silver 12¢ tri

Silver 15m mono
Silver 15t tri
Silver 18m mono
Silver 18t tri
Silver 22m mono
Silver 22¢ tri

B01PODB7
B01PO0DBB
B01PO0BY
B01PO0SO
B01PO091
BO1PO0S2
B01PODS3
B01PODS4
B01PODS5
B01PO0DSE

PUISSANCE

HP KW
086 0.44
06 044
06 0,44
086 044
0,76 0,55
0,76 0,55
1.0 0,75
1.0 0,75
15 11
15 11

TENSION

30 nz

230 v

230 /400 v
230v

230 /400 v
230v
230/400v
230v

230 /400 v
230v

230 /400 v

INTENSITE

30
1.3
3.1
14
6.5
18
6.2
22
71
28

9.1
9.1
94
5.4
10.7
10.7
14
114
1356
135

RACCOR)S:

DNA 7BNM (MM)

[sp:
asp:
asp:
asp:
asp:
asp:
asp:
asp:
asp:
asp:

63 /ref B0
63 / ref 50
63 /ref 50
63 / ref 650
63 /ref 50
63 / ref 50
63 /ref B0
63 / ref 50
63 / ref B0
63 / ref 50

565,5
565,56




